	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 229-3-1REC5-33788-20
	229-3-1REC5-33788-20 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            229-3-1REC5-33788-20
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 229.68333 (This price is for reference only)
		 229-3-1REC5-33788-20 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    229-3-1REC5-33788-20  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-75AAA/BL3X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 7.2V 700MAH
2956657 Phoenix Contact  BASE ELEMENT W/O SNAP FOOT 35MM
270202000 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 7.35X4.17X1.97" GRAY
C2T1923F4LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK TOP
1-6374614-5 TE Connectivity  C/A 2.0MM 62.5/125 LC-SC 15M
FCBG110SD1C05 Finisar Corporation  OPTICAL CABLE 10G SFP+ 5M
TCMD-22-D-12.00-01 Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 44POS M-M 12"
H3CCH-2618M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC26H/AE26M/HKC26H
H3KKH-2636G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPK26H/AE26G/HPK26H
M3CKK-4020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC40K/MC40F/MPK40K
3355/60 100SF 3M  CABLE 60 COND .050" FLAT 100'SF
3319/64 100 3M  CABLE 64 COND HIGH FLEX 100'
5471L SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 1PAIR 24AWG SLATE 100'
M2496 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 15PR 28AWG SLT 1000'
C0472.30.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 SBC SHLD MID-CAP FPL
PLT6LH-L0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE LIGHT-HVY WR BLK 21.9"
SNP1GHS0M4 HellermannTyton  SNPPR HOSE CLAMP MAX .262''
0192670349 Molex Inc  2 INCH HST CLEAR 25/4'/PKG
HSTT150-48-5-2 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK RED 1.5" X 4'
A83925-000 TE Connectivity  CM-SCE-TP-1/2-6H-9
LELHK11-32848-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLM-1-1REC4-36653-250 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
CTB-B-B-03 Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
0031.3823 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 250V 16A PCB
0232002.MXF22P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V MA LBC PT 5X20MM 2A
0034.5036 Schurter Inc  FUSE 200MA 250V 5X20 T-LAG GLASS
0229.350HXS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .350A 250V SLO 2AG INDICT
GTCA28-212M-R03 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 2100V 20% 3KA AXIAL
MF-RX250 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE 2.5A HOLD
P6SMB75A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC SMB
SMCJ120C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 120VWM 202.65VC SMC
TV50C800J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 80VWM 129.6VC SMC
SA100CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC AXIAL
UPTB15/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26VC POWERMITE
MSMLG11AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO215AB
MASMBG33A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC DO215AA
MXP6KE82CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC T18
MAPLAD30KP130A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC SMD
MXLPLAD15KP36AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC PLAD
CU3225K140G2 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 198V 400A 3225
	229-3-1REC5-33788-20  keywords
	    	229-3-1REC5-33788-20
	229-3-1REC5-33788-20  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	229-3-1REC5-33788-20  pdf
	229-3-1REC5-33788-20  datasheet
	229-3-1REC5-33788-20  price
	229-3-1REC5-33788-20  distributor
	electronic components 229-3-1REC5-33788-20
	229-3-1REC5-33788-20  Circuit Protection
	229-3-1REC5-33788-20  Circuit Breakers
	229-3-1REC5-33788-20  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	229-3-1REC5-33788-20
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .